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239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6248 100.00% 189.01- 190 41 0.66% 1085 17.37% 5204 83.29%
238.01-239 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6248 100.00% 188.01-189 38 0.61% 1123 17.97% 5163 82.63%
237.01-238 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6248 100.00% 187.01- 188 44 0.70% 1167 18.68% 5125 82.03%
236.01 - 237 2 0.03% 2 0.03% 6248 100.00% 186.01- 187 28 0.45% 1195 19.13% 5081 81.32%
235.01 - 236 1 0.02% 3 0.05% 6246 99.97% 185.01-186 43 0.69% 1238 19.81% 5053 80.87%
234.01-235 3 0.05% 6 0.10% 6245 99.95% 184.01-185 34 0.54% 1272 20.36% 5010 80.19%
233.01-234 1 0.02% 7 0.11% 6242 99.90% 183.01-184 41 0.66% 1313 21.01% 4976 79.64%
232.01-233 2 0.03% 9 0.14% 6241 99.89% 182.01-183 50 0.80% 1363 21.81% 4935 78.99%
231.01-232 2 0.03% 1" 0.18% 6239 99.86% 181.01-182 55 0.88% 1418 22.70% 4885 78.19%
230.01 - 231 3 0.05% 14 0.22% 6237 99.82% 180.01-181 41 0.66% 1459 23.35% 4830 77.30%
229.01-230 6 0.10% 20 0.32% 6234 99.78% 179.01- 180 38 0.61% 1497 23.96% 4789 76.65%
228.01-229 9 0.14% 29 0.46% 6228 99.68% 178.01-179 45 0.72% 1542 24.68% 4751 76.04%
227.01-228 8 0.13% 37 0.59% 6219 99.54% 177.01-178 40 0.64% 1582 25.32% 4706 75.32%
226.01 - 227 7 0.1% 44 0.70% 6211 99.41% 176.01-177 46 0.74% 1628 26.06% 4666 74.68%
225.01 - 226 i 0.18% 55 0.88% 6204 99.30% 175.01-176 21 0.34% 1649 26.39% 4620 73.94%
224.01-225 12 0.19% 67 1.07% 6193 99.12% 174.01-175 39 0.62% 1688 27.02% 4599 73.61%
223.01-224 20 0.32% 87 1.39% 6181 98.93% 173.01-174 52 0.83% 1740 27.85% 4560 72.98%
222.01-223 15 0.24% 102 1.63% 6161 98.61% 172.01-173 40 0.64% 1780 28.49% 4508 72.15%
221.01-222 14 0.22% 116 1.86% 6146 98.37% 171.01-172 48 0.77% 1828 29.26% 4468 71.51%
220.01 - 221 10 0.16% 126 2.02% 6132 98.14% 170.01-171 58 0.93% 1886 30.19% 4420 70.74%
219.01-220 21 0.34% 147 2.35% 6122 97.98% 169.01-170 44 0.70% 1930 30.89% 4362 69.81%
218.01-219 23 0.37% 170 2.72% 6101 97.65% 168.01-169 43 0.69% 1973 31.58% 4318 69.11%
217.01-218 23 0.37% 193 3.09% 6078 97.28% 167.01- 168 45 0.72% 2018 32.30% 4275 68.42%
216.01 - 217 25 0.40% 218 3.49% 6055 96.91% 166.01- 167 39 0.62% 2057 32.92% 4230 67.70%
215.01-216 28 0.45% 246 3.94% 6030 96.51% 165.01- 166 51 0.82% 2108 33.74% 4191 67.08%
214.01-215 27 0.43% 273 4.37% 6002 96.06% 164.01-165 50 0.80% 2158 34.54% 4140 66.26%
213.01-214 30 0.48% 303 4.85% 5975 95.63% 163.01- 164 48 0.77% 2206 35.31% 4090 65.46%
212.01-213 25 0.40% 328 5.25% 5945 95.15% 162.01-163 43 0.69% 2249 36.00% 4042 64.69%
211.01-212 25 0.40% 353 5.65% 5920 94.75% 161.01-162 46 0.74% 2295 36.73% 3999 64.00%
210.01-211 27 0.43% 380 6.08% 5895 94.35% 160.01 - 161 46 0.74% 2341 37.47% 3953 63.27%
209.01-210 27 0.43% 407 6.51% 5868 93.92% 159.01 - 160 54 0.86% 2395 38.33% 3907 62.53%
208.01-209 34 0.54% 441 7.06% 5841 93.49% 158.01- 159 61 0.98% 2456 39.31% 3853 61.67%
207.01 - 208 30 0.48% 471 7.54% 5807 92.94% 157.01-158 30 0.48% 2486 39.79% 3792 60.69%
206.01 - 207 30 0.48% 501 8.02% 5777 92.46% 156.01-157 66 1.06% 2552 40.85% 3762 60.21%
205.01 - 206 34 0.54% 535 8.56% 5747 91.98% 155.01 - 156 48 0.77% 2600 41.61% 3696 59.15%
204.01 - 205 38 0.61% 573 9.17% 5713 91.44% 154.01-155 47 0.75% 2647 42.37% 3648 58.39%
203.01 - 204 29 0.46% 602 9.64% 5675 90.83% 153.01- 154 40 0.64% 2687 43.01% 3601 57.63%
202.01 - 203 29 0.46% 631 10.10% 5646 90.36% 152.01-153 42 0.67% 2729 43.68% 3561 56.99%
201.01-202 34 0.54% 665 10.64% 5617 89.90% 151.01-152 62 0.99% 2791 44.67% 3519 56.32%
200.01 - 201 31 0.50% 696 11.14% 5583 89.36% 150.01 - 151 51 0.82% 2842 45.49% 3457 55.33%
199.01 - 200 42 0.67% 738 11.81% 5552 88.86% 149.01-150 36 0.58% 2878 46.06% 3406 54.51%
198.01 - 199 32 0.51% 770 12.32% 5510 88.19% 148.01-149 53 0.85% 2931 46.91% 3370 53.94%
197.01 - 198 38 0.61% 808 12.93% 5478 87.68% 147.01-148 40 0.64% 2971 47.55% 3317 53.09%
196.01 - 197 21 0.34% 829 13.27% 5440 87.07% 146.01-147 47 0.75% 3018 48.30% 3277 52.45%
195.01 - 196 32 0.51% 861 13.78% 5419 86.73% 145.01- 146 53 0.85% 3071 49.15% 3230 51.70%
194.01- 195 28 0.45% 889 14.23% 5387 86.22% 144.01-145 34 0.54% 3105 49.70% 3177 50.85%
193.01 - 194 40 0.64% 929 14.87% 5359 85.77% 143.01- 144 46 0.74% 3151 50.43% 3143 50.30%
192.01-193 32 0.51% 961 15.38% 5319 85.13% 142.01-143 39 0.62% 3190 51.06% 3097 49.57%
191.01- 192 44 0.70% 1005 16.09% 5287 84.62% 141.01-142 42 0.67% 3232 51.73% 3058 48.94%
190.01 - 191 39 0.62% 1044 16.71% 5243 83.91% 140.01 - 141 44 0.70% 3276 52.43% 3016 48.27%



B4 125

Py A

139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91
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45 0.72%
25 0.40%
45 0.72%
45 0.72%
34 0.54%
33 0.53%
34 0.54%
46 0.74%
35 0.56%
39 0.62%
38 0.61%
36 0.58%
41 0.66%
45 0.72%
33 0.53%
33 0.53%
44 0.70%
45 0.72%
33 0.53%
48 0.77%
48 0.77%
44 0.70%
43 0.69%
38 0.61%
38 0.61%
42 0.67%
50 0.80%
39 0.62%
41 0.66%
39 0.62%
38 0.61%
52 0.83%
40 0.64%
46 0.74%
48 0.77%
50 0.80%
37 0.59%
27 0.43%
39 0.62%
36 0.58%
37 0.59%
54 0.86%
39 0.62%
43 0.69%
33 0.53%
57 0.91%
43 0.69%
30 0.48%
33 0.53%
31 0.50%
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3321 53.15%
3346 53.55%
3391 54.27%
3436 54.99%
3470 55.54%
3503 56.07%
35637 56.61%
3583 57.35%
3618 57.91%
3657 58.53%
3695 59.14%
3731 59.72%
3772 60.37%
3817 61.09%
3850 61.62%
3883 62.15%
3927 62.85%
3972 63.57%
4005 64.10%
4053 64.87%
4101 65.64%
4145 66.34%
4188 67.03%
4226 67.64%
4264 68.25%
4306 68.92%
4356 69.72%
4395 70.34%
4436 71.00%
4475 71.62%
4513 72.23%
4565 73.06%
4605 73.70%
4651 74.44%
4699 75.21%
4749 76.01%
4786 76.60%
4813 77.03%
4852 77.66%
4888 78.23%
4925 78.83%
4979 79.69%
5018 80.31%
5061 81.00%
5094 81.53%
5151 82.44%
5194 83.13%
5224 83.61%
5257 84.14%
5288 84.64%
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2972 47.57%
2927 46.85%
2902 46.45%
2857 45.73%
2812 45.01%
2778 44.46%
2745 43.93%
271 43.39%
2665 42.65%
2630 42.09%
2591 41.47%
2553 40.86%
2517 40.28%
2476 39.63%
2431 38.91%
2398 38.38%
2365 37.85%
2321 37.15%
2276 36.43%
2243 35.90%
2195 35.13%
2147 34.36%
2103 33.66%
2060 32.97%
2022 32.36%
1984 31.75%
1942 31.08%
1892 30.28%
1853 29.66%
1812 29.00%
1773 28.38%
1735 27.77%
1683 26.94%
1643 26.30%
1597 25.56%
1549 24.79%
1499 23.99%
1462 23.40%
1435 22.97%
1396 22.34%
1360 21.77%
1323 21.17%
1269 20.31%
1230 19.69%
1187 19.00%
1154 18.47%
1097 17.56%
1054 16.87%
1024 16.39%
991 15.86%
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89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01- 87
85.01- 86
84.01- 85
83.01- 84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01- 70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01-65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01- 62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01 - 59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01- 54
52.01- 53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01 - 50
48.01 - 49
47.01-48
46.01 - 47
45.01 - 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41
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38 0.61%
38 0.61%
37 0.59%
28 0.45%
42 0.67%
28 0.45%
37 0.59%
32 0.51%
28 0.45%
29 0.46%
26 0.42%
30 0.48%
24 0.38%
38 0.61%
29 0.46%
32 0.51%
26 0.42%
25 0.40%
20 0.32%
18 0.29%
17 0.27%
24 0.38%
17 0.27%
19 0.30%
16 0.26%
16 0.26%
14 0.22%
13 0.21%
18 0.29%
12 0.19%
16 0.26%

8 0.13%
7 0.1%
12 0.19%
10 0.16%
6 0.10%
7 0.1%
10 0.16%
8 0.13%
8 0.13%
1 0.02%
8 0.13%
8 0.13%
9 0.14%
3 0.05%
3 0.05%
5 0.08%
5 0.08%
4 0.06%
6 0.10%
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5326 85.24%
5364 85.85%
5401 86.44%
5429 86.89%
5471 87.56%
5499 88.01%
5536 88.60%
5568 89.12%
5596 89.56%
5625 90.03%
5651 90.44%
5681 90.93%
5705 91.31%
5743 91.92%
5772 92.38%
5804 92.89%
5830 93.31%
5855 93.71%
5875 94.03%
5893 94.32%
5910 94.59%
5934 94.97%
5951 95.25%
5970 95.55%
5986 95.81%
6002 96.06%
6016 96.29%
6029 96.49%
6047 96.78%
6059 96.98%
6075 97.23%
6083 97.36%
6090 97.47%
6102 97.66%
6112 97.82%
6118 97.92%
6125 98.03%
6135 98.19%
6143 98.32%
6151 98.45%
6152 98.46%
6160 98.59%
6168 98.72%
6177 98.86%
6180 98.91%
6183 98.96%
6188 99.04%
6193 99.12%
6197 99.18%
6203 99.28%
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960 15.36%
922 14.76%
884 14.15%
847 13.56%
819 13.11%
777 12.44%
749 11.99%
712 11.40%
680 10.88%
652 10.44%
623 9.97%
597 9.56%
567 9.07%
543 8.69%
505 8.08%
476 7.62%
444 7.1%
418 6.69%
393 6.29%
373 5.97%
355 5.68%
338 5.41%
314 5.03%
297 4.75%
278 4.45%
262 4.19%
246 3.94%
232 3.71%
219 3.51%
201 3.22%
189 3.02%
173 2.77%
165 2.64%
158 2.53%
146 2.34%
136 2.18%
130 2.08%
123 1.97%
113 1.81%
105 1.68%
97 1.55%
96 1.54%
88 1.41%
80 1.28%
71 1.14%
68 1.09%
65 1.04%
60 0.96%
55 0.88%
51 0.82%
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39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01-31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU e
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0.05%
0.05%
0.02%
0.05%
0.06%
0.00%
0.02%
0.03%
0.02%
0.06%
0.03%
0.06%
0.05%
0.00%
0.03%
0.02%
0.03%
0.00%
0.03%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.10%
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6206 99.33%
6209 99.38%
6210 99.39%
6213 99.44%
6217 99.50%
6217 99.50%
6218 99.52%
6220 99.55%
6221 99.57%
6225 99.63%
6227 99.66%
6231 99.73%
6234 99.78%
6234 99.78%
6236 99.81%
6237 99.82%
6239 99.86%
6239 99.86%
6241 99.89%
6241 99.89%
6241 99.89%
6241 99.89%
6241 99.89%
6241 99.89%
6241 99.89%
6241 99.89%
6241 99.89%
6241 99.89%
6241 99.89%
6241 99.89%
6242 99.90%
6242 99.90%
6242 99.90%
6242 99.90%
6242 99.90%
6242 99.90%
6242 99.90%
6242 99.90%
6242 99.90%
6248 100.00%
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45 0.72%
42 0.67%
39 0.62%
38 0.61%
35 0.56%
31 0.50%
31 0.50%
30 0.48%
28 0.45%
27 0.43%
23 0.37%
21 0.34%
17 0.27%
14 0.22%
14 0.22%
12 0.19%
1" 0.18%
9 0.14%
9 0.14%
7 0.11%
7 0.11%
7 0.11%
7 0.11%
7 0.11%
7 0.11%
7 0.11%
7 0.11%
7 0.11%
7 0.11%
7 0.11%
7 0.11%
6 0.10%
6 0.10%
6 0.10%
6 0.10%
6 0.10%
6 0.10%
6 0.10%
6 0.10%
6 0.10%

Py A

YN SN =Pa

REoEES B
AN HotE

TS R
A Hate



